1/4Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Form 1175sorinc.com
913-888-2630
D
IS
C
O
N

D
 534CR       TN            21            P9           C            1A         NE         PK               Model Num-
How to Order
534CR Mini-Hermet
Pressure Transmitter
           4-20 mA
	 1-5 VDC
(requires
              TL accessory)
  Output 1
	 0-10 psi (0-0.7 bar)
	 0-20 psi (0-1.4 bar)
	 0-50 psi (0-3.5 bar)
	 0-100 psi (0-7.0 bar)
	 0-200 psi (0-14 bar)
	 0-500 psi (0-35 bar)
	 0-1000 psi (0-70 bar)
	 0-2000 psi (0-140 bar)
	 316SS
	 316LSS
	 Monel
	 Hastelloy B
	 Hastelloy C-276
	 Alloy 20
2
10
20
50
11
21
51
111
211
3   Process Connection Material
  Process Connection Size 4
C
Z
A
H
J
L
	 1/4” NPT(F)
	 1/2” NPT(F)
1A
2A   O-Ring Material
TN
VN
		 Temperature Limits
	EPR	 -40-200oF (-40-93oC)
	Aflas	 32-250oF (0-121oC)
	Viton	 0-250oF (-18-121oC)
	Kalrez*	 40-250oF (4-121oC)
	Viton GLT 	 -20-250oF (-29-121oC)
	Buna-N	 -40-200oF (-40-93oC)
	Neoprene	 0-200oF (-18-93oC)
*or equivalent
5
6   Accessories
MAG DRIVER for
tamper-proof zero
and span adjustments
PN/ 9003-308
534CR Mini-Hermet pressure transmitter with 4-20mA output, 0-200 psi,
316SS port, 1/4” NPT, Neoprene o-ring and optional pipe kit.
534CR - TN 21 - P9 - C 1A - NE - PK
Sample Model Number
 Range